L1600200702

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre	ss)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone	e #)
		—
	TIAW	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Nar	ne)
(Docur	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Oπicer:	
	Office Use On	

•



04/18/19--01003--005 **25.00

19 APP 17 PH 3: 39

61 APR 17 AM 9: 19 FILED

CAPITAL CO 417 E. Virginia Street, St (850) 224-8870 • 1-80	iite I + Tallahassee,	Florida 32301		
BAISDEN MEDIA (GROUP LLC			
			Art of Inc. File	
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search	
Requested by: Seth	04/15/19		Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File	
Name	$-\frac{04/13/19}{\text{Date}}$	Time	UCC 11 Search	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier	

• /		
	COV	ER LETTER
TO: Reg Div	istration Section ision of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Baisder	n Media Group LLC
	(Name of Lin	iled Liability Company)
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.
	all correspondence concerning this matter to	-
		Rivlin, Esq.
	(Na	ame of Person)
	Mark L.	Rivlin, P.A.
		(Address)
	Coral Gab	oles, FL 33146
		ate and Zip Code)
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call	:
	Mark L. Rivlin	at (305)661-4600
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	eck for the following amount:	
D \$25.00) Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
	Registration Section	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations
•	1.0. DUX 0327	Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32314

÷

. F ,

٩.

.

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
	FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
1. The name of a limited lin	ability company is
	Baisden Media Group LLC
2. The Articles of Organiza	and assigned
document number	L16000200702
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted i listed as the document's ef	te the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:
605.0707, Florida Statutes	nce that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to sec s. (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
W1	11 no longer be operating its business
. If there are no members, e	enter the name and address of the series of
. If there are no members, e activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
. If there are no members, e activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
. If there are no members, e activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
. If there are no members, e activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
activities and affairs: Signature of an authorized	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's

• • •

FILING FEE: \$25.00

.